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Tax Invoice
VAT Registration Number
4680173723

Capitec Bank Limited
5 Neutron Road
Techno Park
Stellenbosch
7600

From Date: 20/11/2020
To Date: 20/12/2020
Print Date: 20/12/2020

  

Account Number: 1566130059

MISS ZOZIBINI KUBOBONKE
PRETORIUS
612 CASTLE MANSION FLAT
JOHANNESBURG
2001

Posting Date Transaction
Date

Description Money In (R) Money Out (R) Balance (R)

22/11/2020 22/11/2020 Payment Received 50.00 72.44
22/11/2020 22/11/2020 Payment Received 50.00 122.44
22/11/2020 22/11/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Cnr Jules & Monmouth S

Johannesburg Gtza
-50.00 72.44

22/11/2020 22/11/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -9.00 63.44
22/11/2020 22/11/2020 SMS Notification Fee -1.20 62.24
24/11/2020 22/11/2020 Superspar Malvern (Card 1640) -29.02 33.22
25/11/2020 25/11/2020 Banking App Payment Received M Makhanya 200.00 233.22
25/11/2020 25/11/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Absa Superspar Malvern

Johannesburg Gtza
-200.00 33.22

25/11/2020 25/11/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -9.00 24.22
25/11/2020 25/11/2020 SMS Notification Fee -0.80 23.42
28/11/2020 28/11/2020 Banking App Payment Received P Steenbok 100.00 123.42
28/11/2020 28/11/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Dnr Jhb Malvern Johannesburg Gtza -90.00 33.42
28/11/2020 28/11/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -8.00 25.42
28/11/2020 28/11/2020 SMS Notification Fee -0.80 24.62
30/11/2020 29/11/2020 Payment Received 100.00 124.62
30/11/2020 29/11/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Dnr Jhb Malvern Johannesburg Gtza -90.00 34.62
30/11/2020 29/11/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -8.00 26.62
30/11/2020 30/11/2020 Banking App Payment Received K 50.00 76.62
30/11/2020 30/11/2020 Payment Received 50.00 126.62
30/11/2020 30/11/2020 Banking App Payment Received L Pretorius 50.00 176.62
30/11/2020 30/11/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Atm Jnb Malvern Johannesburg Gtza -150.00 26.62
30/11/2020 30/11/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -8.00 18.62
30/11/2020 30/11/2020 Branch Cash Deposit (Notes) 00022692 Jnb Malvern

Johannesburg 03za
3 100.00 3 118.62

30/11/2020 30/11/2020 Branch Cash Deposit Fee -100.75 3 017.87
30/11/2020 30/11/2020 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1452905256 -2 000.00 1 017.87
30/11/2020 30/11/2020 Payment Fee (Capitec to Capitec) -1.00 1 016.87
30/11/2020 30/11/2020 USSD Prepaid Purchase MTN -30.00 986.87
30/11/2020 30/11/2020 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 986.37
30/11/2020 30/11/2020 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1452905256 -400.00 586.37
30/11/2020 30/11/2020 Payment Fee (Capitec to Capitec) -1.00 585.37
30/11/2020 30/11/2020 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1326981518 -300.00 285.37
30/11/2020 30/11/2020 Payment Fee (Capitec to Capitec) -1.00 284.37
30/11/2020 30/11/2020 Interest Received 0.12 284.49
30/11/2020 30/11/2020 SMS Notification Fee -4.40 280.09
30/11/2020 30/11/2020 Monthly Account Admin Fee -5.00 275.09
01/12/2020 30/11/2020 USSD Prepaid Purchase MTN -12.00 263.09
01/12/2020 30/11/2020 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 262.59
01/12/2020 01/12/2020 USSD Prepaid Purchase ELECTRICITY -30.00 232.59
01/12/2020 01/12/2020 Prepaid Electricity Purchase Fee -0.50 232.09
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01/12/2020 01/12/2020 USSD Cash Sent C5652055673 -100.00 132.09
01/12/2020 01/12/2020 Cash Sent Fee -8.00 124.09
01/12/2020 01/12/2020 Payment Received 100.00 224.09
01/12/2020 01/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fnb Ssc Atm Johannesburg Gpza -100.00 124.09
01/12/2020 01/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -9.00 115.09
01/12/2020 01/12/2020 Card Purchase with Cashback Insufficient Funds Fee -0.40 114.69
01/12/2020 01/12/2020 SMS Notification Fee -2.00 112.69
02/12/2020 02/12/2020 Payment Received 150.00 262.69
02/12/2020 02/12/2020 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1326981518 -150.00 112.69
02/12/2020 02/12/2020 Payment Fee (Capitec to Capitec) -1.00 111.69
02/12/2020 02/12/2020 Banking App Payment Received G Makhathini 100.00 211.69
02/12/2020 02/12/2020 USSD Prepaid Purchase MTN -30.00 181.69
02/12/2020 02/12/2020 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 181.19
02/12/2020 02/12/2020 USSD Cash Sent C1383216411 -60.00 121.19
02/12/2020 02/12/2020 Cash Sent Fee -8.00 113.19
02/12/2020 02/12/2020 SMS Notification Fee -2.00 111.19
03/12/2020 03/12/2020 Payment Received: Socpenec - 0006300331086 C Pension

2143377812
450.00 561.19

03/12/2020 01/12/2020 Card Purchase & Cash (R75.00) Superspar Malvern (Card
1640)

-86.99 474.20

03/12/2020 03/12/2020 Till Cash Withdrawal Fee -1.20 473.00
03/12/2020 03/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Atm Jnb Malvern Johannesburg Gtza -100.00 373.00
03/12/2020 03/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -8.00 365.00
03/12/2020 03/12/2020 Banking App Payment Received T Ngobeni 100.00 465.00
03/12/2020 03/12/2020 SMS Notification Fee -1.20 463.80
04/12/2020 03/12/2020 USSD Prepaid Purchase MTN -30.00 433.80
04/12/2020 03/12/2020 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 433.30
04/12/2020 04/12/2020 Banking App Payment Received Contents Of Tiny 100.00 533.30
04/12/2020 03/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Absa Zenex Malvern Johannesburg

Gtza
-100.00 433.30

04/12/2020 03/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -9.00 424.30
04/12/2020 04/12/2020 USSD Cash Sent C0894817618 -80.00 344.30
04/12/2020 04/12/2020 Cash Sent Fee -8.00 336.30
04/12/2020 04/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fnb Ssc Atm Johannesburg Gpza -150.00 186.30
04/12/2020 04/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -9.00 177.30
04/12/2020 04/12/2020 SMS Notification Fee -2.40 174.90
05/12/2020 05/12/2020 USSD Prepaid Purchase MTN -12.00 162.90
05/12/2020 05/12/2020 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 162.40
05/12/2020 03/12/2020 Card Purchase & Cash (R70.00) Superspar Malvern (Card

1640)
-86.49 75.91

05/12/2020 05/12/2020 Till Cash Withdrawal Fee -1.20 74.71
05/12/2020 05/12/2020 Payment Received 200.00 274.71
05/12/2020 05/12/2020 Payment Received 190.00 464.71
05/12/2020 05/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Dnr Jhb Malvern Johannesburg Gtza -300.00 164.71
05/12/2020 05/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -8.00 156.71
05/12/2020 05/12/2020 SMS Notification Fee -1.20 155.51
06/12/2020 06/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Absa Zenex Malvern Johannesburg

Gtza
-120.00 35.51

06/12/2020 06/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -9.00 26.51
06/12/2020 06/12/2020 Payment Received 150.00 176.51
06/12/2020 06/12/2020 SMS Notification Fee -1.20 175.31
07/12/2020 07/12/2020 Banking App Payment Received T Ngobeni 200.00 375.31
07/12/2020 07/12/2020 USSD Prepaid Purchase MTN -12.00 363.31
07/12/2020 07/12/2020 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 362.81
07/12/2020 07/12/2020 USSD Prepaid Purchase MTN -12.00 350.81
07/12/2020 07/12/2020 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 350.31
07/12/2020 07/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Sparkatm Shoprite Malvern Malvern

Gtza
-150.00 200.31

07/12/2020 07/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -8.00 192.31
07/12/2020 07/12/2020 Payment Received 860.00 1 052.31
07/12/2020 07/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Atm Jnb Malvern Johannesburg Gtza -870.00 182.31
07/12/2020 07/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -8.00 174.31
07/12/2020 07/12/2020 SMS Notification Fee -1.60 172.71
08/12/2020 08/12/2020 Banking App Payment Received T Ngobeni 150.00 322.71
08/12/2020 08/12/2020 SMS Notification Fee -0.40 322.31
09/12/2020 09/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Dnr Jhb Malvern Johannesburg Gtza -140.00 182.31
09/12/2020 09/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -8.00 174.31
09/12/2020 09/12/2020 Banking App Payment Received S Komani 300.00 474.31
09/12/2020 06/12/2020 Card Purchase & Cash (R140.00) Superspar Malvern (Card

1640)
-150.00 324.31

09/12/2020 09/12/2020 Till Cash Withdrawal Fee -1.20 323.11
09/12/2020 09/12/2020 Banking App Payment Received None 150.00 473.11
09/12/2020 09/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Atm Jnb Malvern Johannesburg Gtza -360.00 113.11
09/12/2020 09/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -8.00 105.11
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09/12/2020 09/12/2020 SMS Notification Fee -2.00 103.11
10/12/2020 10/12/2020 Cash Deposit Cash Dep Dnr Pretori Dnr Pretoria Andries 100.00 203.11
10/12/2020 10/12/2020 Cash Deposit Fee (Notes) -1.20 201.91
10/12/2020 08/12/2020 Yoco*chicken Shelela F Cape Town (Card 1640) -70.00 131.91
10/12/2020 10/12/2020 USSD Prepaid Purchase 8TA -50.00 81.91
10/12/2020 10/12/2020 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 81.41
10/12/2020 10/12/2020 Payment Received: Content Transfer 2151788062 150.00 231.41
10/12/2020 10/12/2020 USSD Cash Sent C9262842231 -200.00 31.41
10/12/2020 10/12/2020 Cash Sent Fee -8.00 23.41
10/12/2020 10/12/2020 SMS Notification Fee -1.60 21.81
11/12/2020 11/12/2020 Banking App Payment Received Nudes 50.00 71.81
11/12/2020 11/12/2020 Banking App Payment Received T Ngobeni 100.00 171.81
11/12/2020 11/12/2020 Banking App Payment Received N Shabalala 5.00 176.81
11/12/2020 11/12/2020 Banking App Payment Received N Shabalala 45.00 221.81
11/12/2020 11/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Sparkatm Shoprite Malvern Malvern

Gtza
-150.00 71.81

11/12/2020 11/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -8.00 63.81
11/12/2020 11/12/2020 Card Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee -0.40 63.41
11/12/2020 11/12/2020 SMS Notification Fee -2.00 61.41
13/12/2020 13/12/2020 Banking App Payment Received T Mlengana 100.00 161.41
13/12/2020 13/12/2020 ATM Balance Enquiry Fee -7.00 154.41
13/12/2020 13/12/2020 ATM Declined Withdrawal Fee -7.00 147.41
13/12/2020 13/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Malvern Spar 2 Johannesburg Gpza -50.00 97.41
13/12/2020 13/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -9.00 88.41
13/12/2020 13/12/2020 SMS Notification Fee -0.80 87.61
14/12/2020 11/12/2020 Shoprite Malvern (Card 1640) -30.00 57.61
14/12/2020 14/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Malvern Spar 1 Johannesburg Gpza -20.00 37.61
14/12/2020 14/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -9.00 28.61
15/12/2020 15/12/2020 Cash Deposit Cash Dep Ncr Mthatha Ncr Mthatha Ctc 300.00 328.61
15/12/2020 15/12/2020 Cash Deposit Fee (Notes) -3.60 325.01
15/12/2020 15/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Sparkatm Shoprite Malvern Malvern

Gtza
-200.00 125.01

15/12/2020 15/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -8.00 117.01
15/12/2020 15/12/2020 USSD Prepaid Purchase MTN -12.00 105.01
15/12/2020 15/12/2020 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 104.51
15/12/2020 15/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Dnr Jhb Malvern Johannesburg Gtza -50.00 54.51
15/12/2020 15/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -8.00 46.51
15/12/2020 15/12/2020 USSD Prepaid Purchase MTN -12.00 34.51
15/12/2020 15/12/2020 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 34.01
15/12/2020 15/12/2020 SMS Notification Fee -1.20 32.81
16/12/2020 16/12/2020 Payment Received 100.00 132.81
16/12/2020 16/12/2020 USSD Prepaid Purchase MTN -12.00 120.81
16/12/2020 16/12/2020 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 120.31
16/12/2020 16/12/2020 Banking App Payment Received T Ngobeni 50.00 170.31
16/12/2020 16/12/2020 SMS Notification Fee -1.20 169.11
17/12/2020 17/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fnb Ssc Atm Johannesburg Gpza -50.00 119.11
17/12/2020 17/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -9.00 110.11
17/12/2020 17/12/2020 Payment Received: 0765618717 Transfer 2164174868 200.00 310.11
17/12/2020 17/12/2020 SMS Notification Fee -0.80 309.31
18/12/2020 18/12/2020 ATM Cash Deposit Cash Dep Dnr Jhb Mal Dnr Jhb Malvern 20.00 329.31
18/12/2020 18/12/2020 Cash Deposit Fee (Notes) -0.24 329.07
18/12/2020 18/12/2020 USSD Prepaid Purchase ELECTRICITY -60.00 269.07
18/12/2020 18/12/2020 Prepaid Electricity Purchase Fee -0.50 268.57
18/12/2020 16/12/2020 Card Purchase & Cash (R20.00) Superspar Malvern (Card

1640)
-91.44 177.13

18/12/2020 18/12/2020 Till Cash Withdrawal Fee -1.20 175.93
18/12/2020 18/12/2020 Payment Received 1 000.00 1 175.93
18/12/2020 18/12/2020 USSD Cash Sent C1149002220 -150.00 1 025.93
18/12/2020 18/12/2020 Cash Sent Fee -8.00 1 017.93
18/12/2020 18/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Sparkatm Shoprite Malvern Malvern

Gtza
-150.00 867.93

18/12/2020 18/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -8.00 859.93
18/12/2020 18/12/2020 Payment Received 300.00 1 159.93
18/12/2020 18/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fnb Ssc Atm Johannesburg Gpza -400.00 759.93
18/12/2020 18/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -9.00 750.93
18/12/2020 18/12/2020 SMS Notification Fee -3.20 747.73
19/12/2020 19/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Absa Zenex Malvern Johannesburg

Gtza
-200.00 547.73

19/12/2020 19/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -9.00 538.73
19/12/2020 19/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Absa Shell Ellis Park Johannesburg

Gtza
-150.00 388.73

19/12/2020 19/12/2020 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -9.00 379.73
19/12/2020 19/12/2020 SMS Notification Fee -1.20 378.53
20/12/2020 20/12/2020 USSD Cash Sent C4576656963 -40.00 338.53
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20/12/2020 20/12/2020 Cash Sent Fee -8.00 330.53
20/12/2020 20/12/2020 Banking App Payment Received S Yenzela 50.00 380.53
20/12/2020 20/12/2020 USSD Cash Sent C3792365334 -40.00 340.53
20/12/2020 20/12/2020 Cash Sent Fee -8.00 332.53

End

Transactions not yet processed on your account up to 20/12/2020
18/12/2020 Pie City Johannesburg (Card 1640) -38.00
18/12/2020 Shoprite Sb085193 (Card 1640) -225.98
18/12/2020 Shell Johannesburg (Card 1640) -48.90

* Transactions before 1 April 2018: amount inclusive of 14% VAT
* Transactions from 1 April 2018: amount inclusive of 15% VAT
Cheques not yet processed on your account up to 20/12/2020
There are no Unprocessed Cheque Items

Available Balance: 0.00


